
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1  

 

2 

 

3 

4:00 p.m. 

Teens Cook Dinner: 

Stuffed Bell Peppers 

Ages 14-18 

4 

 

5 

 

 

6      

 

LIBRARY 

CLOSED 

7       

12:00 p.m. 
Homeschool High 
School Book Club: 
The Lonely Heart of 

Maybelle Lane 
Ages 13-18 

8  

 
 

9              

4:00 p.m. 

Banana Splits Book 

Club:  Little House in 

the Big Woods 

Ages 9-13 

10         
 

 

 

 

11      

Wreath Club:  

Autumn 

Ages 11-18 

(Pre-recorded video) 

12 

 

13         

 

14       

 

15      
Registration for October 

programs begins today! 

 

4:00 p.m. 

Four Seasons Tree Art 

Ages 13-18 

16         
 

17      18    IN-PERSON 
Hot Springs Book Festival 

Author Visits and  

Book Signings 

10:00 a.m. Corabel Shofner 

11:00 a.m. Trenton Lee 

Stewart 

19 20         21       

 

22  

 

23 

4:00 p.m. 

Puzzle Tree  

Canvas Art 

Ages 11-18 

24 
 

4:00 p.m. 

Micro-Club: Atoms  

Ages 12-16 

25 
 

Family Craft Night 

(Pre-recorded video) 

26 
 

27 

 

28 
 

4:00 p.m. 
Scarecrow Bottles 

Ages 11-18 

29 
 

30   

 September 2021 
Children 10 and under must be accompanied by an 
adult at all times. Group visits by appointment only. 
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