

GARLAND COUNTY LIBRARY

GCLibrary.com | 501.623.4161 | 1427 Malvern Avenue, Hot Springs, AR

September 2021 Teen Program Calendar

Children 10 and under must be accompanied by an adult at all times. Group visits by appointment only.

-	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
dar	<u>Most September programs will be VIRTUAL.</u> See gclibrary.com/calendar.html for more information. All programs are subject to change at any time. No group visits available at this time. R = Registration required			1	2	3 4:00 p.m. (R) Teens Cook Dinner: Stuffed Bell Peppers Ages 14-18	4
Calendar	5	6 LIBRARY CLOSED	7 12:00 p.m. R Homeschool High School Book Club: The Lonely Heart of Maybelle Lane Ages 13-18	8	9 4:00 p.m. R Banana Splits Book Club: <i>Little House in</i> <i>the Big Woods</i> Ages 9-13	10	11 Wreath Club: R Autumn Ages 11-18 (Pre-recorded video)
Teen	12	13	14	15 Registration for October programs begins today! 4:00 p.m. R Four Seasons Tree Art Ages 13-18	16	17	18 IN-PERSON Hot Springs Book Festival Author Visits and Book Signings (P) 10:00 a.m. Corabel Shofner 11:00 a.m. Trenton Lee Stewart
September	19	20	21	22	23 4:00 p.m. R Puzzle Tree Canvas Art Ages 11-18	24 4:00 p.m. R Micro-Club: Atoms Ages 12-16	25 Family Craft Night (Pre-recorded video)
Septe	26	27	28 4:00 p.m.® Scarecrow Bottles Ages 11-18	29	30		